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Description

198709230003
05930

09/23/1987
12:00:00

WARREN
MACK

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

18 194

198904070000
97870

04/07/1989
12:00:00

WARREN
MACK

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

22 635

199011020003
15970

11/02/1990
12:00:00

WARREN
MACK

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

26 862

199912200005
10251

12/20/1999
08:24:08

WARREN
MACK

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

198604090000
89010

04/09/1986
12:00:00

WARREN
MACK

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

14 61

198606270001
64070

06/27/1986
12:00:00

WARREN
MACK

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

14 707

198812280003
82510

12/28/1988
12:00:00

WARREN
MACK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

21 849

198812280003
82420

12/28/1988
12:00:00

WARREN
MACK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

21 849

198908240002
33810

08/24/1989
12:00:00

WARREN
MACK

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

23 738


