Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= WARREN MACK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198709230003 05930	09/23/1987 12:00:00	WARREN MACK	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CENTRAL STATE BANK	18	194				
198904070000 97870	04/07/1989 12:00:00	WARREN MACK	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	22	635				
199011020003 15970	11/02/1990 12:00:00	WARREN MACK	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CENTRAL STATE BANK	26	862				
199912200005 10251	12/20/1999 08:24:08	WARREN MACK	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CENTRAL STATE BANK						
198604090000 89010	04/09/1986 12:00:00	WARREN MACK	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CENTRAL STATE BANK	14	61				
198606270001 64070	06/27/1986 12:00:00	WARREN MACK	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CENTRAL STATE BANK	14	707				
198812280003 82510	12/28/1988 12:00:00	WARREN MACK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	CENTRAL STATE BANK	21	849				
198812280003 82420	12/28/1988 12:00:00	WARREN MACK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	CENTRAL STATE BANK	21	849				
198908240002 33810	08/24/1989 12:00:00	WARREN MACK	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	23	738				